Instituitional Scholarship

(Perspective plan for Teaching learning)

(2019-20 to 2023-24)




.'.':::': " 51@‘5{1@ W

GARGAON COLLEGE

Students benefited by Institutional Scholarships
during the last five years

Sl. no Year Links
1 2019-2020 CO
2 2020-2021 OO
3 2021-2022 CO
4 2022-2023 09
5 2023-2024 CO


https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/Institutional%20Scholarship_2019-20.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/Institutional%20Scholarships_2021-22.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/Institutional%20Scholarships_2022-23.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/Institutional%20Scholarships_2023-24.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/Institutional%20Scholarship%202020-21.pdf

<
Gy
uo - Q((W'
I - )
5 [T "
TIT)
LALE R T3
)] ry L
N 2
STD A%

ARGAON COLLEGE

Supporting documents

Year

2019-2020

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023

2023-2024


https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/Declaration%20for%20Institutional%20Scholarships%20_2019-20.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/Declaration%20of%20Institutional%20Scholarship_2021-22.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/Declaration%20for%20Institutional%20Scholarships%20_2022-23.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/Declaration%20for%20Institutional%20Scholarships%20_2023-24%20.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/Declaration%20of%20Institutional%20Scholarships_2020-21.pdf




