

## **Instituitional Scholarship**

(Perspective plan for Teaching learning)

(2019-20 to 2023-24)



## Students benefited by Institutional Scholarships during the last five years

Sl. no	Year	Links
1	2019-2020	©
2	2020-2021	6
3	2021-2022	6
4	2022-2023	6
5	2023-2024	6



## **Supporting documents**

Sl. no	Year	Links
1	2019-2020	
2	2020-2021	
3	2021-2022	8
4	2022-2023	8
5	2023-2024	

